® brembo

BRAKE PAD ACCESSORY
A 00 223

The A 00 223 brake pad accessory is
synonymous with reliability

Brembo brake pad accessories allow for quick and safe
replacement of Brembo brake pads. Replacing the
accessories concurrently with the brake pads guarantees
safe and silent braking system operation.

v/ OE-equivalent
+/ Brembo quality
' Safety

v/ Quick assembly

Technical specifications

EAN code Axle Length
8020584065556 Front left 850 mm
Type

Wear indicator

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

34356764851 BMW
34356777650 BMW
34356789441 BMW
6764851 BMW
6777650 BMW

6789441 BMW



https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/padaccessory/A_00_223?compatibility=true

