



BRAKE PAD ACCESSORY A 00 223

The A 00 223 brake pad accessory is synonymous with reliability

Brembo brake pad accessories allow for quick and safe replacement of Brembo brake pads. Replacing the accessories concurrently with the brake pads guarantees safe and silent braking system operation.

- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- ✓ Safety
- ✓ Quick assembly



Technical specifications

EAN code

Axle

Length

8020584065556

Front left

850 mm

Туре

Wear indicator

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

COMPATIBLE OF PART NUMBERS

34356764851	BMW
34356777650	BMW
34356789441	BMW
6764851	BMW
6777650	BMW
6789441	BMW